NET INSIGHT AB
Box 42093, SE-126 14
Stockholm, Sweden
Tel +46-8-6850400
Fax +46-8-6850420
Nimbra 120

Drop 3.0dB
Min Isolation: 30dB
Ordering information
NPQ0010-W001 Nimbra 120 CWDM chassis
NPA0024-H101 CWDM 4ch Mux/Demux 1550,1570,1590,1610
NPA0024-L101 CWDM 4ch Mux/Demux 1470,1490,1510,1530
NPA0052-L10B CWDM 4ch Mux/Demux Bi-Dir 1470 - 1590
NPA0052-H10B CWDM 4ch Mux/Demux Bi-Dir 1490 - 1610
NPA0025-8001 CWDM 8ch Mux/Demux 1470-1610
NPA0026-xxxx CWDM 1ch OADM East+West xxxx nm
NPA0053-xxxB CWDM 1ch OADM Bi-Dir xxx0 nm
NPA0021-0201 Patch Cable, SM duplex LC-SC, 2m
> Scalability. Nimbra 120 supports up to 8 CWDM
wavelengths corresponding to 20 Gbps capacity per
singlemode fiber. Express channels on mux/demux
units allow for easy capacity upgrades. A DWDM